Features
ARK-3535 AMD Ryzen™ Embedded 8000 Series
Processor Fanless Box PC
� Support AMD Ryzen™ 8640U/8845HS Processor
� DDR5-5600 SO-DIMM memory support up to 96GB
� Tripal displays with 2 x HDMI2.1 + 1 x Type C (DP ALT mode)
� M.2 E Key and B Key for wireless connectivity
� Up to 1 x GbE, 3 x 2.5 GbE, 6 x COM, 8 x USB, 16-bit GPIO, 2 x CANBus

Unit: mm
Front Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing Top Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU DDR5 HDMI LAN COM USB Type-A USB Type-C M.2 B M.2 E Audio
ARK-3535-T5A1 8640U Up to 96G 2 4 6 4 x USB 3.2, 4 x USB 2.0 1 1 1 Mic in/Line out
ARK-3535-T8A1 8845HS Up to 96G 2 4 6 4 x USB 3.2, 4 x USB 2.0 1 1 1 Mic in/Line out
ARK-3535-T5A1U* 8640U Up to 96G 2 4 6 4 x USB 3.2, 4 x USB 2.0 1 1 1 Mic in/Line out
ARK-3535-T8A1U* 8845HS Up to 96G 2 4 6 4 x USB 3.2, 4 x USB 2.0 1 1 1 Mic in/Line out
*P/N withalphabet ”U” as suffix are Made in Made in TW
Packing List
Part Number Description
 - ARK-3535 Unit
2006353510 User Manual (Simplified Chinese)
 - China RoHS
 - Mounting kit
36WSWPDOBUND11 WISE-DeviceOn